

STATE OF CONNECTICUT, DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY-INVESTIGATION REPORT (DPS-302-E) (REVISED 2/3/06)

Page 1 of 1

Report #: 1200704559 - 00024901

Report Type: Initial Repo	nt: 📋 Prosecul	tors Report.	Supplement: 🖂	Re-open:	Assist.	Closing:
---------------------------	----------------	--------------	---------------	----------	---------	----------

Attachments: Statements: 🗌 Teletype: 🗋 Photos: 🗋 Sketchmap: 🗋 Evidence: 🖾 Other: 🗋

CFS NO 1200704559	INCIDENT DATE 12/14/2012	TIME 09:41	INCIDENT DATE 12/14/2012	TIME	PRIMARY OFFICER JEWISS, DANIEL E.		BADGE NO 0336	INVESTIGATING OFFICER DOWNS, MICHAELA.	BADGE NO 0502
INCIDENT ADDRESS 00012 Dickinson Dr/ Newtown 06482					APARTMENT NO	TOWN CD	TYPE OF EX	CEPTIONAL CLEARANCE CASE STATUS	

1=NONE 2=BURNED 3=COUNTERFEIT/FORGED 4=DAMAGED/DEST 5=RECOVERED 6=SEIZED 7=STOLEN 8=UNKNOWN 9=IMPOUNDED/FOUND T=TOWED E=EVIDENCE A=ABANDONED

CODE QTY. DESCRIPTION	BRAND	MODEL	YEAR STATE	REG	MAKE	MODEL	COLOR	VIN/SERIAL NO.	EST.VALUE
E 1 One (1) DVD of recordings from TFC Blum									

EXHIBIT REPORT

ACTION TAKEN:

On 01/31/13, I was assigned to seize video recordings from TFC Blumenthal's mobile video recorder. The DVD of the recording was seized and inventoried as exhibit #317. The DVD was transported to the State Police Forensic Lab by Detective Mudry to be copied.

Exhibit #317

Description: One (1) DVD of recordings from TFC Blumenthal's vehicle video recorder. CT registration 686-UTZ.

Date and Time: 01/31/13 at 0945 hours.

Location Seized: 90 Lakeside Rd. Southbury, CT 06488

Seized by: Det. M. Downs #502

This item was seized as evidence in an investigation.

CASE STATUS:

This case remains ACTIVE pending further investigation.

THE UNDERSIGNED, AN INVESTIGATOR HAVING BEEN DULY SWORN DEPOSES AND SAYS THAT: IAM THE WRITER OF THE ATTACHED POLICE REPORT PERTAININGTO THIS INCIDENT NUMBER. THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED THEREIN WAS SECURED AS A RESULT OF (1)MY PERSONAL OBSERVATION AND KNOWLEDGE: OR (2)INFORMATION RELAYED TO ME BY OTHER MEMBERS OF MY POLICE DEPARTMENT OR OF ANOTHER POLICE DEPARTMENT: OR (3)INFORMATION SECURED BY MYSELF OR ANOTHER MEMBER OF A POLICE DEPARTMENT FROM THE PERSON OR PERSONS NAMED OR IDENTIFIED THEREIN, AS INDICATED IN THE ATTACHED REPORT. THAT THE REPORT IS AN ACCURATE STATEMENT OF ITHE INFORMATION SO RECEIVED BY ME.

INVESTIGATOR SIGNATURE: IN	NVESTIGATOR I.D.#	REPORT DATE:	SUPERVISOR SIGNATURE	SUPERVISOR I.D.#:	
/TFC MICHAEL A DOWNS/	0502	02/12/2013 10:36 am 0160	Sit. Unktalk	130	

	ENTORY OF PROPERTY SEIZED		6	
JD-C C.G. 54-36	R-18 Rev. 9/10 S. §§ 21a-262, 26-85, 26-90, 42-472a, 46b-121, 5a;g,h,o, and P.A. 10-112 § 1 Part A It Docket Number		JSE ONLY APPLIED FOR	To Court Destroy - No Value Case Pending Return to Owner Prisoner's Juvenile
Cou	Part B	Instru	uctions	
		1. Do not use this form if a	a search warrant is used.	a de la constante de
	JUVEIINE	 Original must be filed w In the case of an arrest 	ith the Clerk of Court. or referral, file with a uniform	Asset Forfeiture
Cou	rt Docket Number	arrest report or Juvenile 4. Last copy for Police De		Court Docket Number
To th	e Superior Court at (Address of court)			Uniform Arrest Report/Juvenile Summons Number
Cou	Juvenile K Geographical J 14 Matters Area Number J 14 rt Appearance Date Arrest/Referral	6 WHITE ST. Police case/rece	DANBURY, CT	Companion case number
Cou			0764559	CF3-12-00704597
_	Name, address and telephone number of defer		Name, address and telephone r	number of complainant(s)/owner(s)
1.	ADAM LANZA			LICE-TROOP A
1	36 YOGANANDA ST. NEWTOWN, CT 06482		7. 203-267-220	E RO. SOUTHBURY, CT
+			f.	
ß.			ø.	
	e of incident			
Tow	Date of seizure	f seizure Type of	property	
S	OUTHBURY OI	34 13 S	tolen 🔀 Evidence 🗌 Lo	st/found Investigation
The	following property was seized, in connectio	n with a criminal/deling	uency case: (Describe qua	ntity, type, color, serial number, etc.)
E	"ONE (1) DUD OF REC	ORMINGS FRU	M TFC BLURE	NTHAL'S VEHICLE
	F. VIDED RECORDER, (
	3.			
	4.			
ed	5.			
Seiz	6.			
ty S				
Property	7.			²
Pro	8			
	9.	-		Part B inventory number
	10.			Y nu
	11.			The second secon
	12,			. III RA
lf ca	ish money was seized, enter lotal amount here		unt of cash	
(List	each denomination separately on the numbered lines a			
Sign	ed (Police officer) (Tille)	TECTIVE OS	mber Date	3 CSA-WDMC
_ <u>_</u>	et m Autore Ste of	Property Room		
Evid	ence photographed Date	Remarks		nie e
	No Yes			
	Date out	Reason		By Date returned
				, in the second

Order	Of	the	Court

	oceedings Forfeiture	Item(s) number	The preceding item(s) of property in the foregoing inventory is/are subject to an in rem asset forfeiture C.G.S. § 54-36h or an in rem proceeding pursuant to C.G.S. § 54-36h. See attached form.	proceeding pursuant to				
	Return To Dwner(s)	in the case of se protection guara in the case of se Fund. turned over to th private sale and in the case of se to the Commiss balance due on maintenance, se balance, if any, 10-112 § 1, the destroyed.	The preceding item(s) of property in the foregoing inventory is/are hereby ordered returner owner(s) within 6 months from the date of this order, upon proper claim therefore, OTHE shall be disposed of pursuant to C.G.S. § 54-36a as follows: urned over to the Clerk of Court for deposit to the General Fund. izures pursuant to C.G.S. § 54-36o, money shall be turned over to the Clerk of the Court for deposit nty and enforcement account established by C.G.S. § 42-472a. izures pursuant to P.A. 10-112 § 1, money shall be turned over to the Clerk of the Court for deposite the proceeds remitted to the State and deposited to the General Fund. izures under C.G.S. § 54-36o, or in the case of seizures under P.A. 10-112 § 1, the property shore of Administrative Services for sale at public auction. The proceeds of the sale shall be applied any lien preserved by the court in the forfeiture proceedings; (2) to payment of any costs incurred for equival the provent of such property; and (3) to payment of court costs. For seizures under C.G.S. shall be deposited in the privacy protection guaranty and enforcement account established. For se balance, if any, shall be deposited in the General Fund.	sit to the privacy it to the General at public auction or nould be turned over d: (1) to payment of for the storage, . § 54-36o, the izures under P.A.				
Evidentiary The financial institution holding evidentiary funds seized by the								
c	ontrolled bstance(s)	Item(s) number	The preceding item(s) of property in the foregoing inventory is/are hereby adjudged to be substance(s) or drug paraphernalia and it is hereby ordered that said item(s) be:	controlled drug(s),				
			6. §§54-36a; 54-36g). delivered to the Commissioner of Consumer Protection (C.G.S. § 2					
	Firearms/ ontraband	Item(s) number	The preceding item(s) of property in the foregoing inventory is/are hereby adjudged to be hereby ordered that said item(s) be turned over to the Bureau of Identification of the Conn Division for destruction appropriate use disposal by sale at public auction turned over to the Commissioner of Environmental Protection in accordance with C.G.S. § 26	ecticut State Police n				
		(C.G.S. § 54-36e) or		5-85 and 26-90.				
C ((F (luisance, ontraband Or Other Property; Sambling der of the Cou	in the case of se protection guara in the case of se Fund. turned over to th private sale and property used in it shall be sold a number(s)in the case of se to the Commissis balance due on a maintenance, se balance, if any, s seizures under F destroyed. Item		G.S. § 53-278c, it to the privacy t to the General at public auction or t is a valuable prize, I Fund. Item hould be turned over t: (1) to payment of or the storage, § 54-36o, the				
			Notice Of Order Of The Court	·				
rende	ered an ordei	r returning the seized pro	Order of the Court. C.G.S. § 54-36a requires you to comply with the order within 90 days of receipt. perty to the rightful owner and the owner does not claim the property, you are required to comply v aim period. A return of compliance to the preceding order must be filed with this court within 72 hou	within 90 days				
To (Na	ame of Police L	Department)	From (Name of Court) Signed (Clerk of Court, Authorized Assistant)	Date signed				
Compliance	by: 1	. turning said property ov (Name of individual)		oove Order of the Court				
of c	_	(Manner of destruction)	(Date Destroyed) (By Whom) (Name of With	iess)				
Return (Name of Polic	State Toxicology		on. (C.G.S. § 54-36g) Date				
l ackr	nowledge red	ceipt of the item(s) listed	below and relieve the above Police Department of responsibility for said item(s).					
ltem n	umber(s)	Signed (Ov	(ner/Agent) Released by (Print name)	Date released				